
Enjoy peace of mind by storing your valuables and documents in Byblos Bank Armenia’s in-branch safe 
deposit boxes. Pick the size that best suits your needs and benefit from:

Personal property insurance;

Waterproof and fireproof facilities for security and privacy;

Unlimited access to your belongings (during the Bank's working hours).

Cash collateral: AMD 20,000 

Safe Deposit Boxes are available in three sizes:

Tari�s and conditions laid out in this leaflet are subject to change. For detailed information about our services, please visit the 
Bank's o�cial website at byblosbankarmenia.am or call +374 60 61 61 00. 

Published: 12/2023
This content is an advertisement. The Bank is supervised by the Central Bank of Armenia.

+374 60 61 61 00
byblosbankarmenia.am

SAFE DEPOSIT 
BOXES

TERM
LARGE

20,000

30,000

35,000

60,000

15,000

20,000

30,000

50,000

MEDIUM

TARIFF (AMD)

10,000

15,000

25,000

40,000

SMALL

1 MONTH

3 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

1 YEAR

LARGE

200*450*480 mm

180*600*500 mm

or

200*220*480 mm

180*300*500 mm

or

100*220*480 mm

90*300*500 mm

or

SMALLMEDIUM


