

Enjoy peace of mind by storing your valuables and documents in Byblos Bank Armenia's in-branch safe deposit boxes. Pick the size that best suits your needs and benefit from:

- ✓ Personal property insurance;
- ✓ Waterproof and fireproof facilities for security and privacy;
- Unlimited access to your belongings (during the Bank's working hours).

TERM	TARIFF (AMD)		
IERM	LARGE	MEDIUM	SMALL
1 MONTH	20,000	15,000	10,000
3 MONTHS	30,000	20,000	15,000
6 MONTHS	35,000	30,000	25,000
1 YEAR	60,000	50,000	40,000

Cash collateral: AMD 20.000

Safe Deposit Boxes are available in three sizes:

LARGE	MEDIUM	SMALL
200*450*480 mm	200°220°480 mm	100*220*480 mm
or	or	or
180*600*500 mm	180*300*500 mm	90*300*500 mm

Tariffs and conditions laid out in this leaflet are subject to change. For detailed information about our services, please visit the Bank's official website at byblosbankarmenia.am or call +374 60 61 61 00.

Published: 12/2023

This content is an advertisement. The Bank is supervised by the Central Bank of Armenia.